                  Displacement    from 10 to 36 ccm
                            Pressure    up to 300 bar
                                 Speed    from 350 to 3400 RPM GHD0
GEAR PUMPS
GHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
1GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DESCRIPTION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

   E02              19.0               M10                 22                 47.6               22.2
   E03              25.4               M10                 22                 52.4               26.2
   E04              30.5               M10                 22                 58.7               30.2
Flanged fittings according to SAE, UNC thread
       E                 F                G                H                 ICode
   A02             19.0          3/8-16 UNC-2B           22.0              47.6               22.2
   A03             25.4          3/8-16 UNC-2B           22.0              52.4               26.2
   A04             30.5         7/16-14 UNC-2B          28.5              58.7               30.2
GHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
19GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
CATALOGUE SHETS OF GHD0 SERIES BASIC DESIGNS
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
GHD0-36R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                R              36           270          350         2800                    95.8                              116.8                             157.8GHD0-36L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-34R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                R              34           285          350         3000                    94.3                              115.3                             156.3GHD0-34L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-29R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                R              29           290          350         3200                    90.4                              111.4                             152.4GHD0-29L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-27R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                R              27           290          350         3400                    88.8                              109.8                             150.8GHD0-27L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-22.5R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 R            22.5          295          350         3400                    85.3                              106.3                             147.3GHD0-22.5L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                  L
GHD0-19R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                R              19           295          350         3400                    82.6                              103.6                             144.6GHD0-19L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-17R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                R              17           300          350         3400                    81.0                              102.0                             143.0GHD0-17L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-13R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                R              13           300          400         3400                    77.9                                98.9                              139.9GHD0-13L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-12.6R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                  R            12.6          300          400         3400                    77.6                                98.6                              139.6GHD0-12.6L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                   L
GHD0-10R-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                R              10           300          400         3400                    75.6                                96.6                              137.6GHD0-10L-S03D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0 Gear Pump Catalogue
20 GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
GHD0-36R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R              36           270          350         2800                    95.8                              116.8                             157.8GHD0-36L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0-34R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R              34           285          350         3000                    94.3                              115.3                             156.3GHD0-34L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0-29R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R              29           290          350         3200                    90.4                              111.4                             152.4GHD0-29L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0-27R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R              27           290          350         3400                    88.8                              109.8                             150.8GHD0-27L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0-22.5R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R            22.5          295          350         3400                    85.3                              106.3                             147.3GHD0-22.5L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0-19R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R              19           295          350         3400                    82.6                              103.6                             144.6GHD0-19L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0-17R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R              17           300          350         3400                    81.0                              102.0                             143.0GHD0-17L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0-13R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R              13           300          400         3400                    77.9                                98.9                              139.9GHD0-13L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0-12.6R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       R            12.6          300          400         3400                    77.6                                98.6                              139.6GHD0-12.6L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                        L
GHD0-10R-S03D13-SZU05-N                                      R              10           300          400         3400                    75.6                                96.6                              137.6GHD0-10L-S03D13-SZU05-N                                       L
GHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
21GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                  A                            B                            C                            D
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]              [mm]                      [mm]                      [mm]                      [mm]
GHD0-22.5/17R-S03D13-SZA02/ZU05-N                                 R          22.5/17    295/300       350         3400               88.1                    162.5                   183.5                   224.5GHD0-22.5/17L-S03D13-ST02A02/T02U05-V       188 9400           L
GHD0 Gear Pump Catalogue
22 GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                  A                            B                            C                            D
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]              [mm]                      [mm]                      [mm]                      [mm]
GHD0-22.5/17R-S03D13-SZA02/U07U05-N                                 R          22.5/17    295/300       350         3400               88.1                    162.5                   183.5                   224.5GHD0-22.5/17L-S03D13-ST02A02/U07U05-V       188 9401           L
GHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
23GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.               A                      B                      C                      D                      E
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]           [mm]               [mm]               [mm]               [mm]               [mm]
GHD0-22.5/17/12.6R-S03D13-SZA02/ZU05//NU04-N                                 R          22.5/17    295/300       350         3400            88.1              162.5             233.3             251.3             292.3GHD0-22.5/17/12.6L-S03D13-SZA02/ZU05//NU04-N                                          L            /12.6          /300
GHD0 Gear Pump Catalogue
24 GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
GHD0-36R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                R              36           270          350         2800                    95.8                              116.8                             157.8GHD0-36L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-34R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                R              34           285          350         3000                    94.3                              115.3                             156.3GHD0-34L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-29R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                R              29           290          350         3200                    90.4                              111.4                             152.4GHD0-29L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-27R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                R              27           290          350         3400                    88.8                              109.8                             150.8GHD0-27L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-22.5R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                  R            22.5          295          350         3400                    85.3                              106.3                             147.3GHD0-22.5L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                   L
GHD0-19R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                R              19           295          350         3400                    82.6                              103.6                             144.6GHD0-19L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-17R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                R              17           300          350         3400                    81.0                              102.0                             143.0GHD0-17L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-13R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                R              13           300          400         3400                    77.9                                98.9                              139.9GHD0-13L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0-12.6R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                  R            12.6          300          400         3400                    77.6                                98.6                              139.6GHD0-12.6L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                   L
GHD0-10R-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                R              10           300          400         3400                    75.6                                96.6                              137.6GHD0-10L-S02D13-SU07U05-N                                 L
GHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
25GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
GHD0-36R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R               36            270           350          2800                     95.8                                116.8                               163.8GHD0-36L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-34R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R               34            285           350          3000                     94.3                                115.3                               162.3GHD0-34L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-29R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R               29            290           350          3200                     90.4                                111.4                               158.4GHD0-29L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-27R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R               27            290           350          3400                     88.8                                109.8                               156.8GHD0-27L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-22.5R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R             22.5          295           350          3400                     85.3                                106.3                               153.3GHD0-22.5L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-19R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R               19            295           350          3400                     82.6                                103.6                               150.6GHD0-19L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-17R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R               17            300           350          3400                     81.0                                102.0                               149.0GHD0-17L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-13R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R               13            300           400          3400                     77.9                                 98.9                                145.9GHD0-13L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-12.6R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R             12.6          300           400          3400                     77.6                                 98.6                                145.6GHD0-12.6L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0-10R-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                   R               10            300           400          3400                     75.6                                 96.6                                143.6GHD0-10L-R11C11-SU07U05-N                                    L
GHD0 Gear Pump Catalogue
26 GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
GHD0-36R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R               36            270           350          2800                    111.3                                144.8                                191.8GHD0-36L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0-34R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R               34            285           350          3000                    109.8                                143.3                                190.3GHD0-34L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0-29R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R               29            290           350          3200                    105.9                                139.4                                186.4GHD0-29L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0-27R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R               27            290           350          3400                    104.3                                137.8                                184.8GHD0-27L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0-22.5R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                      R             22.5           295           350          3400                    100.8                                134.3                                181.3GHD0-22.5L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0-19R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R               19            295           350          3400                     98.1                                 131.6                                178.6GHD0-19L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0-17R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R               17            300           350          3400                     96.5                                 130.0                                177.0GHD0-17L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0-13R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R               13            300           400          3400                     93.4                                 126.9                                173.9GHD0-13L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0-12.6R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R             12.6           300           400          3400                     93.1                                 126.6                                173.6GHD0-12.6L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                      L
GHD0-10R-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                     R               10            300           400          3400                     91.1                                 124.6                                171.6GHD0-10L-R11C11-SK06K05-N                                       L
GHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
27GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
GHD0-36R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                    R               36            270           350          2800                    169.0                                194.0                                249.0GHD0-36L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     L
GHD0-34R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                    R               34            285           350          3000                    167.5                                192.5                                247.5GHD0-34L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     L
GHD0-29R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                    R               29            290           350          3200                    163.6                                188.6                                243.6GHD0-29L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     L
GHD0-27R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                    R               27            290           350          3400                    162.0                                187.0                                242.0GHD0-27L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     L
GHD0-22.5R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                    R             22.5           295           350          3400                    158.5                                183.5                                238.5GHD0-22.5L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     L
GHD0-19R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     R               19            295           350          3400                    155.8                                180.8                                235.8GHD0-19L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                      L
GHD0-17R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     R               17            300           350          3400                    154.2                                179.2                                234.2GHD0-17L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                      L
GHD0-13R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     R               13            300           400          3400                    151.1                                176.1                                231.1GHD0-13L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                      L
GHD0-12.6R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                    R             12.6           300           400          3400                    150.8                                175.8                                230.8GHD0-12.6L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     L
GHD0-10R-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                     R               10            300           400          3400                    148.8                                173.8                                228.8GHD0-10L-I02D18-SG05G04-N.001                                      L
GHD0 Gear Pump Catalogue
28 GPC_GHD0|02|2017|01
0
                  JIHOSTROJ a.s.